

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1289 OF 2014

WITH
CAF/3768/2014

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO.1290 OF 2014

WITH
CAF/3769/2014

WITH
FIRST APPEAL NO.1291 OF 2014

WITH
CAF/3770/2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.Khaiyyam a/w R.R. Khosla for Appellant / Applicant
Mr.Vinod Mahadik for Respondent – Corporation

CORAM: **MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**

DATED: **DECEMBER 11, 2014**

1. S.O. to 8.1.2015.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)