

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.1289 OF 2014

Ram Namdev Shinde

-vs-

The Municipal Corporation for Greater Mumbai

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.1290 OF 2014

Sangita Jitu Purabia

-vs-

The Municipal Corporation for Greater Mumbai

WITH

FIRST APPEAL NO.1291 OF 2014

Rajkumar Master Gopal Singh

-vs-

The Municipal Corporation for Greater Mumbai

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Smt R. R. Khosla, Advocate for appellant.

Smt Madhuri More, Advocate for respondent/MMC.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : December 03, 2018

Not on board. Taken up on production.

The ad interim relief granted on 17/10/2018 shall
continue to operate till the next date.

List as per CMIS date.

(A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.)